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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIIECTORY
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA FROCESSED INDEXES

—

LICENSE

NUMBER

85-0054

82-0227

86-0572

86-1073

86-0468

82-0439

83-0633

84-0051

83-0133

84-0190

86-0998

85-0856

83-0694

82-0144

84-0476

82-0674

86-0837

85-0556

85-0691

84-1136

82-0978

85-0559

83-0554

85-0803

87-0165

85-0034

83-102T

82-0223

M A 1 E S
SURNAME

COSENTINO

COSTANZO

COSTELLIA

CQSTNER

COTHRAN

CQTHRAN

COTTINGHAM

COTTLE

COUCH

COUCH

COUGHLIN

COUNTS

courses

COVINGTQN

COVINGTON

COWAN

COWARD

COWARD

CQWELL

COX

COX

COX

COX

cox

cox

cox

(fox

COYNE

GIVEN NAME

JOSEPH RALPH JR
COLOMBIA SC

*******

BRUCE JOSEPH
BOYNTON BEACH FLA
*******

TERRY LYNN
GILBERT SC

*******

JEFFERY EUGENE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ALLAN HERMAN
COLUMBIA SC

RAYMOND £
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHARLES 8
COLUMBIA SC

*******

TIMOTHY JAMES
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CHARLES LAMAR
VIRGINIA BEACH VA

MICHAEL DALE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ROBERT GRAY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

WALTER ERNEST
SENECA SC

*******

JOHN MICHAEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JOHN ERIC
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TIMOTHY WADE
LEESVILLE SC

*******

MASK STEVEN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JOSEPH KYLE
LEXINGTON SC

ROBERT L JR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

GREGORY ONEAL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BOBBY GENE
GASTON SC

CECIL ORLIN
CAYCE SC

DAVID WESLEY JR
NEWBERRY SC

FRANKLIN CARROLL
PELION SC

JOSEPH SMITH
COLUMBIA SC

THOMAS LEE
GASTON SC

TONY MICHAEL
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM MICHAEL
LE COLUMBIA SC

*******

CLAIR£ LYNN
NASHVILLE TENN

*******

AGE

27

21

34

28

26

20

46

23

20

28

33

21

24

18

23

26

22

49

22

18

60

22

44

35

22

21

28

22

F E M A L E S

JEFFORDS CRYSTAL LOUISE
COLUMBIA SC

6ENO PATRICIA LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

FEAGIN WANDA A
GILBERT SC

AUSTIN RHONDA t ANNE
COLUMBIA SC

FRA2IER CONNIE LEANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

YOUNG REBECCA LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

OODSON JACQUELINE R
IRMO SC

BEYERSDOftF ERIKA REBECCA
COLUMBIA SC

MARSHALL LORI ELIZABETH
JOANNA SC

SMITH WANDA SUE
SWANSEA SC

NEBLO SUSAN ANN
CAYCE SC

CARDER BRENDA ANN
LEESVILLE SC

BRAZELL PAULA CHRISTINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELLISOR SONIA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CARSON PAIGE ELIZABETH
GILBERT SC

WILLIAMS LAURA GREEN
COLOMBIA SC

DENNIS TINA JANETTE
LEXINGTON SC

EPPS BETTY JEA»;
LEXINGTON SC

TUCKER ROBIN KELLY
GASTON SC

YARBOROUGH TAMHY JENENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WARNER ONA OSWALD
LEXINGTON SC

CORLEY MOLLY KATHLEEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TEMPLES JOYCE J
PELION SC

ROBSON KAREN TARRANT
COLUMBIA SC

DOWD DONNA PAM
GASTON SC

HOLLOMAN TINA; LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SPEAKS FRANCES LAUREN
LEESVILLE SC

HURSEY TONI MARIE
NASHVILLE TENN

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

1

3

6

10

5

5

7

1

2

3

10

9

7

1

5

7

8

6

7

11

10

6

6

8

2

1

10

3

Day

24

17

6

24

5

17

5

25

14

12

3

3

21-

28

25

21

11

19

19

28

19

19

17

23

19

14

19

17

Year

1985

1982

1986

1986

1986

1982

1983

t984

1983

1984

1986

1985

1983

1982

1984

1982

1986

1985

1985

1984

1982

1985

1983

1985

1987

1985

1983

1982

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

1

3

7

11

6

5

7

2

3

3

10

9

8

2

6

8

8

6

8

12

10

6

6

8

3

2

11

3

Day

25

19

26

15

7

22

14

4

19

14

18

28

6

26

1

14

31

22

10

21

21'

29

20

31

7

2

12

20

Year

1985

1982

1986

1986

1986

1982

1983

1984

1983

1984

1986

1985

1983

1982

t984

1982

1986

1985

1985

1984

1982

1985

1983

1985

1987

1985

1983

1982

PERSON OFFICIATING

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV J 0 REED JR
LEXINGTON SC

REV: WILLIAM R GEODINGS JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV FRE& S MIltER JR
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV CHRIS E SHEPLER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLAN9 COUNTY SC

REV FRED MILLER JR
COLUMBIA SC

REV H WOODROW WILSON
JOANNA SC
REV CARL 8 KOON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

EUGENE C ROLLINS
KERSHAW COUNTY SC

REV JAMES W ADOY
BATESBURG SC

REV ROBERT E CUCBERTSON
CAYCE SC

REV CARL B KOON
LEXINGTON SC
REV RUFUS CMANEYBORTH
GILBERT SC

REV E T THOMPSON
COLUMBIA SC

REV F R BRYANT
LEXINGTON SC
JAMES E HUNTER NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV OLIN W CHASSEREAU
RED BANK SC

REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
LEXINGTON • COUNTY SC
ANN S BOATWRISHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV KAY EUGENE OVERCASH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON SC
REV M 8 MORROW JR
WOODRUFF SC
REV JERRY M ATKINS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DOUGLAS P SLACKWeLL JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV J RAY ALLEN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV HAROLD A WOLFF
COLUMBIA SC
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